
HANSRAJ COLLEGE 
(University of Delhi) 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 

 

F. No.: HRC/Buld./Tender/2018-19/01                                                              Date: 20/06/2018 

 
The undersigned invites online tender for annual rate contact from bonafide and experienced 

Firm/Companies/Contractor of financial standing for the work of :-  

 

REPAIR AND RENOVATION WORK FOR SANITARY, WATER SUPPLY 

AND DRAINAGE AT HANSRAJ COLLEGE FOR YEAR 2018-19 

 

 

Tender Fee Rs. 500/- 

EMD Rs. 25,000/- 

Date of Issue/Publishing of Tender 20/06/18 (9:00) 

Document Download/Sale Start Date 20/06/18 (9:00) 

Document Download/Sale End Date 30/06/18 (9:00) 

Last Date and Time for Uploading of Bids  30/06/18 (15:00) 

Date and Time of Opening of Technical Bids 02/07/18 (11:00) 

Contact No. Ph.: 91-011-27667747, Mob: 9999623129  

 

The tender and other details are available on Hansraj college website www.hansrajcollege.ac.in 

& central public procurement portal (cppp) website http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app. The 

interested Agency/Contractor/firm of repute may download the tender document from above 

cppp websites and upload the same after completing in all respect in the portal as per guidelines 

mentioned in the portal by or before the due date & time. 

 

Tender Documents may be downloaded from Central Public Procurement Portal 

http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app. Aspiring Bidders who have not enrolled / registered in e-

procurement should enroll / register before participating through the website 

http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app . The portal enrolment is free of cost. Bidders are advised to 

go through instructions provided at ‘Instructions for online Bid Submission’. 
 
No manual bids will be accepted. All quotation (both Technical and Financial should be 

submitted in the E-procurement portal). 

 

             

                -sd- 

Dr. Rama 

     Offg. Principal  

     Hansraj College 


		2018-06-19T17:44:01+0530
	eProcure
	SUSHIL KUMAR GUPTA




